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June 18, 2026-May 20

REQ.NO - COURSE NUMBER - TITLE DAYS AND HOURS INSTRUCTOR COMMENTS

  ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE  (AF )

AF 3116 A 1 L5 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Anastasiou, Efimia

AF 3131 A 1 L5 INTERMEDIATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Constantatos, Anna

AF 4244 A 1 L6 FORENSIC ACCOUNTING T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M TBA, TBA

  ARCHAEOLOGY  (AH )

AH 2027 A 1 ASPECTS OF GREEK ART IN ATHENS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:15:00- 11:15:00M Asomatos, Christos

  ANTHROPOLOGY  (AN )

AN 1000 A 1 L4 LE - INTRODUCTION TO ANTHROPOLOGY T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Pardalis, Stergios

  BIOLOGY  (BI )

BI 1002 A 1 LE-INTRO TO MOLECULAR BIOLOGY T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

BI 1002 A 1 LE-INTRO TO MOLECULAR BIOLOGY W F 15:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M TBA, TBA (LAB)

BI 1008 A 1 INTRODUCTION  TO HUMAN BIOLOGY T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Choleza, Maria

BI 1008 A 1 INTRODUCTION  TO HUMAN BIOLOGY W F 11:10:00 - 13:40:00- 13:40:00 Choleza, Maria (LAB)

BI 1017 A 1 L4 HUMAN BIOLOGY: BODY ANATOMY & T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Tsata, Vasiliki

BI 1017 A 1 L4 HUMAN BIOLOGY: BODY ANATOMY & W 11:30:00 - 14:00:00- 14:00:00M Tsata, Vasiliki (LAB)

BI 3215 A 1 L5 ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA
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  GENERAL BUSINESS  (BU )

BU 2003 A 1 L4 BUSINESS LEGAL ISSUES T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

BU 2003 B 1 L4 BUSINESS LEGAL ISSUES T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M TBA, TBA

BU 2010 A 1 LE - BUSINESS FUNDAMENTALS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

  CINEMA STUDIES  (CIN )

CIN 4045 A 1 L6 ACTING AND THE SCREEN T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Simatou, Eva

  CLASSICAL LITERATURE  (CL )

CL 1004 A 1 LE-MYTH IN THE ANCNT GRK & RMN WRLD T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Papageorgiou, Metaxia

  COMMUNICATION  (CN )

CN 2001 A 1 L4 LE FOUNDATIONS OF CONTEMPORARY MED T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M Vouyouka-Sereti, Maria

CN 2005 A 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL VIDEO T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Anastasiadou, Artemis

CN 3160 A 1 L5 DIGITAL STORYTELLING T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Falagas, Nikos

CN 3412 A 1 L5 MEDIA ETHICS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Kondopoulou, Margarita

CN 4667 A 1 L6 CRISIS COMMUNICATION T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Skoulas, Emmanuel

  COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS  (CS )

CS 1070 A 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SYSTEMS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Leftheriotis, Kostas

CS 1070 A 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SYSTEMS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Leftheriotis, Kostas (LAB)
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  COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS  (CS )

CS 1070 B 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SYSTEMS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Triantafyllidis, Thanasis

CS 1070 B 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SYSTEMS T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Triantafyllidis, Thanasis (LAB)

CS 2133 A 1 BUSINESS WEB SITE FUNDAMENTALS T W FR 19:50:00 - 21:50:00- 21:50:00M Lazarou, Vassilios

CS 3051 A 1 L5 BUSINESS DRIVEN TECHNOLOGY T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Varouhas, Emmanuel

CS 3051 A 1 L5 BUSINESS DRIVEN TECHNOLOGY T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M Lazarou, Vassilios (LAB)

CS 3153 A 1 L5 BUSINESS PROBLEM SOLVING T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Sotiriadis, Anagnostis

CS 4161 A 1 L6 TECHNOLOGY INNVTN & ENTRPRNRSHP T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Lytras, Miltiadis

  DANCE  (DA )

DA 2019 A 1 LE - ANCIENT GREEK THEMES IN DANCE T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

  THEATER ARTS  (DR )

DR 2003 A 1 LE - THE MAKING OF THEATRE T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

DR 2003 B 1 LE - THE MAKING OF THEATRE T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

DR 2033 A 1 LE-ATHENS THEA  FSTIVLS:"THEN&NOW" T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

DR 3243 A 1 L5 PORTFOLIO DESIGN T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M TBA, TBA

DR 3344 A 1 L5 RE-READING ANCIENT TRAGEDY T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA
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  THEATER ARTS  (DR )

DR 4148 A 1 L6 MUSICALITY IN PERFORMANCE T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:10:00- 11:10:00M TBA, TBA

DR 4241 A 1 L6 ADVANCED ACTING T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

  ECONOMICS  (EC )

EC 1000 A 1 L4 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Leventi, Flora

EC 1000 B 1 L4 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Palaios, Panagiotis

EC 1003 A 1 LE - ECONOMICS OF EVERYDAY LIFE T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

EC 1101 A 1 L4 LE-PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Kaimenakis, Nikolaos

EC 1101 B 1 L4 LE-PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Doulos, Dimitris

  ENGLISH  (EN )

EN 1078 A 1 LE - BEYOND FEAR:RPSNTTNS OF TRRR T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Zervos, Peter

EN 2102 A 1 L4 PHONETICS AND PHONOLOGY T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Kyriakaki, Maria

EN 2218 A 1 L4 LE TEXTS AND CONTEXTS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Georgousi, Fotini

EN 3362 A 1 L5 PRSPCTVS ON LNGG: LANG &TRANSLATION T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Tsantila, Athanasia

  ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  (ES )

ES 1000 A 1 L4 LE - ENVRNMNTL SCNC:ECSYST+BDVRSTY T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Argyriou, Theodoros
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  ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  (ES )

ES 1000 A 1 L4 LE - ENVRNMNTL SCNC:ECSYST+BDVRSTY T FR 13:20:00 - 15:00:00- 15:00:00 Argyriou, Theodoros (LAB)

ES 1005 A 1 LE-CONTEMPORARY ENVIRONMENTL ISSUES T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M Karapanagiotis, Nicolas

ES 1010 A 1 L4 LE - ENVRNMNTL SCNC:ENERGY RSRCS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Christodoulakis, Ioannis

ES 1010 A 1 L4 LE - ENVRNMNTL SCNC:ENERGY RSRCS W F 09:20:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Christodoulakis, Ioannis (LAB)

  FINANCE  (FN )

FN 2127 A 1 L4 FINANCIAL MARKETS AND INSTRUMENTS T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M Sainis, George

FN 3105 A 1 L5 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Volis, Argyrios

FN 3105 B 1 L5 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M Kotsias, Stylianos

FN 4049 A 1 FOREIGN EXCHANGE TRADING T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M TBA, TBA

FN 4049 A 1 FOREIGN EXCHANGE TRADING T R 19:40:00 - 20:40:00- 20:40:00 TBA, TBA (LAB)

  FRENCH  (FR )

FR 1000 A 1 FRENCH I T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Dima, Georgia

  GREEK  (GR )

GR 1000 A 1 MODERN GREEK I T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Zevgoli, Sophia

GR 1101 A 1 MODERN GREEK II T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Kyriakaki, Maria
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  SPEECH COMMUNICATION  (HC )

HC 2300 A 1 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Nikolopoulou, Katerina

HC 2300 B 1 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

HC 2300 C 1 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Sakellari, Alexandra

HC 2300 D 1 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Kamaras, Demetrios

HC 2300 E 1 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Manouka, Peggy-Panagiota

HC 2300 F 1 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Kostoulia, Georgia

HC 2300 G 1 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION T W FR 17:30:00 - 19:30:00- 19:30:00M Hepper, Louise

HC 2306 A 1 INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Katsiveli, Stamatina

  HONORS (FINE &PERFORMING ARTS)  (HFP )

HFP 2202 A 1 LE-DOCUMENTARY PHOTOGRAPHY T W 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

HFP 2202 A 1 LE-DOCUMENTARY PHOTOGRAPHY R 11:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00 TBA, TBA (LAB)

  HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT  (HM )

HM 4041 A 1 L6 HEALTHCARE POLICY AND GOVERNANCE T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

  HONORS (STEM)  (HSE )

HSE 2205 A 1 LE - MATHEMATICS & HUMAN EXPERIENCE T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Iliopoulos, Christos
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  INTRNTNL TRSM & HSPTLTY MNGMNT  (HT )

HT 4045 A 1 L6 VISITOR ATTRACTIONS MANAGEMENT T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Vrasida, Maria

HT 4660 A 1 INTERNSHIP IN HOSPITALITY & TOURISM - Gavrili, Despina

  HISTORY  (HY )

HY 1000 A 1 LE-SURVEY OF WORLD CIVILIZATIONS I T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Degleri, Anna

HY 3060 A 1 L5 GREECE:THE BIRTH OF A MODERN NATION T W FR 13:32:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

  INTRNTNL BSNSS & EURPN AFFAIRS  (IB )

IB 2006 A 1 L4 LE - INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Klidas, Antonis

IB 4267 A 1 L6 INNOVATION&TECHNOLOGY MNGMNT IN IB T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M Dimitropoulou, Grammatoula

  INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS  (IR )

IR 2010 A 1 L4 INTRO TO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:10:00- 11:10:00M Lampas, Nikos

IR 4140 A 1 L6 GREECE AND THE WORLD T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Filis, Constantinos

  ITALIAN  (IT )

IT 1000 A 1 ITALIAN I T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Moni, Anna

  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY  (ITC )

ITC 1070 A 1 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FNDMNTLS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

ITC 1070 A 1 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FNDMNTLS T W FR 11:10:00 - 12:10:00- 12:10:00M TBA, TBA (LAB)
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  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY  (ITC )

ITC 1112 A 1 LE - TURNING DATA INTO DECISIONS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Makri, Despina
BLND Face-to-face and asynchronous instruction 

ITC 1112 A 1 LE - TURNING DATA INTO DECISIONS - Makri, Despina
BLND Face-to-face and asynchronous instruction 

ITC 2024 A 1 L4 CMPTR NTWRKS&CBRSCRTY FNDMNTLS T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Krinos, Nikos

ITC 2039 A 1 L4 LE-CONCPTS IN MULTIMEDIA&WEB DESIGN T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Stefanou, Vassilia

ITC 2053 A 1 INTRO TO GAME PROGRAMMING T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M Vetsikas, Ioannis

ITC 2086 A 1 L4 COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

ITC 2093 A 1 L4 OPERATING SYSTEMS CONCEPTS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Sotiriadis, Anagnostis

ITC 3015 A 1 L5 DESIGNING FOR THE WEB T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Hotzoglou, Ilias

  MODERN GREEK  (LZP )

LZP 2140 A 1 THEATRE HISTORY T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Njus, Jesse

  MATHEMATICS  (MA )

MA 1000 A 1 MATHEMATICS FOR THE LIBERAL ARTS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

MA 1008 A 1 COLLEGE ALGEBRA T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

MA 1008 B 1 COLLEGE ALGEBRA T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

MA 2021 A 1 L4 APPLIED STATISTICS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Dimitrakopoulou, Vasiliki
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  MATHEMATICS  (MA )

MA 2021 A 1 L4 APPLIED STATISTICS T R 13:20:00 - 14:10:00- 14:10:00 Dimitrakopoulou, Vasiliki (LAB)

MA 2021 B 1 L4 APPLIED STATISTICS T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M TBA, TBA

MA 2021 B 1 L4 APPLIED STATISTICS W 14:30:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA (LAB)

MA 2105 A 1 L4 APPLIED CALCULUS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Chatzistefani, Nefeli

MA 2105 A 1 L4 APPLIED CALCULUS T R 11:10:00 - 12:00:00- 12:00:00 Chatzistefani, Nefeli (LAB)

MA 2105 B 1 L4 APPLIED CALCULUS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Vasilopoulos, Georgios

MA 2105 B 1 L4 APPLIED CALCULUS T R 12:20:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00 Vasilopoulos, Georgios (LAB)

  MANAGEMENT & SHIPPING  (MG )

MG 2003 A 1 L4 LE-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

MG 2003 B 1 L4 LE-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M TBA, TBA

MG 2010 A 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO SHIPPING T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Gerakoudi, Kelly

MG 2062 A 1 L4 INTRO TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP MNGNT T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M TBA, TBA

MG 3034 A 1 L5 LE - MNGNG PEOPLE & ORGANIZATIONS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

MG 3058 A 1 L5 INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING POLICY T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Theloudis, Stamatis
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  MANAGEMENT & SHIPPING  (MG )

MG 4028 A 1 L6 CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

MG 4057 A 1 L6 PROJECT MANAGEMENT T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Dritsas, Alexandros

MG 4087 A 1 L6 SHORT SEA SHIPPING T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

MG 4121 A 1 L6 LEADERSHIP T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M TBA, TBA

MG 4292 A 1 L6 SHIPPING LAW AND MARINE INSURANCE T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Theloudis, Stamatis

  MARKETING  (MK )

MK 2030 A 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Zantidou, Eleni

MK 2030 B 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Kanousi, Argyro

MK 4104 A 1 L6 DIGITAL AND SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Mitropoulou, Ioanna

MK 4156 A 1 L6 RETAILING & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M Galanis, Christos

MK 4162 A 1 L6 MARKETING OF SERVICES T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:10:00- 11:10:00M Manganari, Emmanouela

  MUSIC  (MU )

MU 1000 A 1 LE - LISTENING TO MUSIC T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Ladopoulos, Antonios

MU 1075 A 1 LE-MUSIC FUNDAMENTALS:HOW MUSIC T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Tokatlian, Christine

MU 2030 A 1 L4 FILM MUSIC T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Papageorgiou, Tatiana
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  MUSIC  (MU )

MU 3061 A 1 L5 MUSIC THEATER WORKSHOP I T W FR 16:45:00 - 18:45:00- 18:45:00M Minakouli, Effi

MU 3061 A 1 L5 MUSIC THEATER WORKSHOP I T W FR 15:40:00 - 16:30:00- 16:30:00M TBA, TBA (LAB)

MU 3164 A 1 L5 SOUND DESIGN T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

MU 4167 A 1 L6 MUSIC THEATRE WORKSHOP II T W FR 16:45:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Minakouli, Effi

MU 4167 A 1 L6 MUSIC THEATRE WORKSHOP II T W FR 15:40:00 - 16:30:00- 16:30:00M TBA, TBA (LAB)

  OCEANOGRAPHY  (OC )

OC 1000 A 1 OCEANOGRAPHY:PY+GEOL OCEAN BASINS T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M Georgas, Dimitris

OC 1000 A 1 OCEANOGRAPHY:PY+GEOL OCEAN BASINS W 19:50:00 - 21:50:00- 21:50:00M Georgas, Dimitris (LAB)

  PHILOSOPHY  (PH )

PH 1000 A 1 L4 LE-INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Stergiou, Chryssovalantis

PH 2016 A 1 L4 PHILOSOPHY AND CINEMA T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Arouh, Melenia

PH 2020 A 1 L4 GREEK PHILOSOPHY T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Giourgas, Thomas

PH 3005 A 1 L5 LE - BUSINESS ETHICS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Kotsonis, Alkis

PH 3005 B 1 L5 LE - BUSINESS ETHICS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Iliopoulos, Christos

PH 3010 A 1 L5 LE - ETHICS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Pirocacos, Elly
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  POLITICAL SCIENCE  (PO )

PO 2004 A 1 L4 LE - DIPLOMACY T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Katsoulas, Spyros

  PSYCHOLOGY  (PS )

PS 1000 A 1 L4 LE- PSYCHOLOGY AS A NATURAL SCIENCE T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

PS 1000 B 1 L4 LE- PSYCHOLOGY AS A NATURAL SCIENCE T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Nega, Chrissanthi

PS 1001 A 1 L4 LE - PSYCHOLOGY AS A SOCIAL SCIENCE T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

PS 1001 B 1 L4 LE - PSYCHOLOGY AS A SOCIAL SCIENCE T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Chatzidamianos, Gerasimos

PS 2010 A 1 L4 HISTORY AND SYSTEMS OF PSYCHOLOGY T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

PS 2236 A 1 L4 HUMAN LEARNING AND MEMORY T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Canellopoulou, Mary

PS 2236 B 1 L4 HUMAN LEARNING AND MEMORY T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Kalaitzidis, Ioannis

PS 2257 A 1 L4 PSCHLGY OF DVRSTY & SCL ISSS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

PS 2257 B 1 L4 PSCHLGY OF DVRSTY & SCL ISSS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

PS 2260 A 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICAL THNKNG T W FR 11:10:00 - 12:40:00- 12:40:00M TBA, TBA

PS 2347 A 1 L4 ANALYSIS OF QUANTITATIVE DATA T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

PS 2347 A 1 L4 ANALYSIS OF QUANTITATIVE DATA T W R 15:30:00 - 17:10:00- 17:10:00 TBA, TBA (LAB)
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  PSYCHOLOGY  (PS )

PS 3508 A 1 L5 CHILDHOOD AND ADOLESCENT DVLPMNT T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Ganetsou, Evanthia

PS 3509 A 1 L5 ADULTHOOD AND AGING T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Ranga, Myrto Maria

PS 3512 A 1 L5 PRSNLTY PSCHLGY & INDVDL DFFRNCS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Canellopoulou, Mary

PS 3532 A 1 L5 TESTING AND ASSESSMENT T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:10:00- 11:10:00M TBA, TBA

PS 3532 A 1 L5 TESTING AND ASSESSMENT T W R 11:10:00 - 12:10:00- 12:10:00 TBA, TBA (LAB)

PS 3532 B 1 L5 TESTING AND ASSESSMENT T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Spentza, Ioanna Sofia

PS 3532 B 1 L5 TESTING AND ASSESSMENT T W R 13:20:00 - 14:20:00- 14:20:00 Spentza, Ioanna Sofia (LAB)

PS 3630 A 1 L5 BIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Stathopoulou, Stamatina

PS 4621 A 1 L6 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Paizi, Despina

PS 4663 A 1 L6 SOCIAL COGNITION T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Kalaitzidis, Ioannis

PS 4723 A 1 L6 STRESS AND WELLBEING T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

PS 4744 A 1 L6 ADDICTIVE BEHAVIOURS&MENTAL HEALTH T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Armaos, Remos

PS 4990 A 1 L6 SOCIAL NEUROSCIENCE T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Konsolaki, Eleni
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  PHYSICS  (PY )

PY 1005 A 1 LE - INTRO TO MODERN PHYSICS T W FR 19:50:00 - 21:50:00- 21:50:00M TBA, TBA

  PHYSICAL SCIENCES  (SC )

SC 1000 A 1 LE - SCIENCE AND EVERYDAY LIFE T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Lentis, Dorothea

SC 1000 A 1 LE - SCIENCE AND EVERYDAY LIFE T R 13:20:00 - 15:50:00- 15:50:00 Lentis, Dorothea (LAB)

  SPORT MANAGEMENT  (SM )

SM 3003 A 1 L5 OLYMPIC GAMES & MEGA SPORTS EVENTS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Leivadi, Stella

  SPANISH  (SN )

SN 1000 A 1 SPANISH I T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Mirman-Flores, Ana

  SOCIOLOGY  (SO )

SO 1000 A 1 L4 LE - INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

SO 1001 A 1 L4 LE - SOCIOLOGY OF MODERN LIFE T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M TBA, TBA

SO 2030 A 1 L4 SOCIAL PROBLEMS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Lagoumitzi, Georgia

SO 3007 A 1 L5 LE - HEALTH AND SOCIETY T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Mavrommatis, Michail

  WRITING PROGRAM  (WP )

WP 1111 A 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

WP 1111 A 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA
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  WRITING PROGRAM  (WP )

WP 1111 B 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

WP 1111 B 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

WP 1111 C 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

WP 1111 C 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

WP 1111 D 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

WP 1111 D 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

WP 1111 E 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

WP 1111 E 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

WP 1111 F 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

WP 1111 F 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

WP 1111 G 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M TBA, TBA

WP 1111 G 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M TBA, TBA

WP 1111 H 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M TBA, TBA
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  WRITING PROGRAM  (WP )

WP 1111 H 1 INTGRTD ACDMC WRTNG & ETHCS T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M TBA, TBA

THE COLLEGE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ALTER THE ABOVE PROGRAM SHOULD CIRCUMSTANCES MAKE IT NECESSARY
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